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Women / XB / 9A yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Hingle153
Olympia Ellisville

9.300 9.350 9.1008.650 36.400
1 2 6 2 1 

1 

Kyleigh Pearson291
Team Central

8.850 9.200 9.3008.800 36.150
4 4 3 1 2 

2 

Maren Williams303
Team Central

9.150 9.150 8.9508.650 35.900
2 5 7 6 3 

3 

Chloe Stough260
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.500 9.050 8.9009.100 35.550
8 6 1 7 4 

4 

Brooklynn Bloomer256
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.600 9.450 8.8008.650 35.500
7 1 8 8 5 

5 

Hannah Taylor118
Granite City Extreme

8.800 8.950 9.0508.700 35.500
5 7 5 3 6 

6 

Callie Williams263
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.900 9.250 7.9008.800 34.850
3 3 4 10 7 

7 

Addison FitzWilliam258
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.700 8.950 8.1008.400 34.150
6 8 10 9 8 

8 

Sophia Abbas147
Olympia Ellisville

8.400 7.700 9.0508.850 34.000
9 10 2 4 9 

9 

Kyla Rich292
Team Central

7.500 8.100 9.0008.600 33.200
10 9 9 5 10 

10 
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